HEREBY DECIDES AS FOLLOWS

- Article 1. That, INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATE CONSULTING LTD (INASCO) P.O BOX1046 BAMENDA

TEL; 677 777 792 is awarded the contract for the Construction of a Market at Ntasen In Bamenda III

Municipality Mezam Division, worth Two Hundred and Seventy Nine Million One Hundred and Seventy

Two Thousand Six Hundred and Twenty Three (279,172,623) cfa all taxes inclusive.

Article 2. That the above mentioned will realise the work within eight (08) months as from the date of

notification of Service Order to start the work.

- Article 3. That the Bamenda til Council Tender's Board in close relationship with the Director General